
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified (75% = 13 Laps) 

No. 

4 
26 
72 

422 
66 

106 
6 
2 

99 
213 
23 
8 

39 
12 

7 

Name 

Pedro TREVISOL 
Lucas PITHAN 
MANINHO Wiebbelling 
Henrique FROHLICH 
Marcelo PANDOLFI 
Alberto ROSA 
Luis Antonio PEREIRA 
Nicolas PIRES 
Alberto BROD 
Cristofer SILVEIRA 
Tiago ZANELLA 
Vitor SCHUNK 
Roger FEIX 
Jean Daniel PEREIRA 

Anderson ROCHA 

Class 

LIGHT GRADUADOS 

LIGHT GRADUADOS 

LIGHT SENIOR 

LIGHT SENIOR 

LIGHT SENIOR 

LIGHT SENIOR 

LIGHT GRADUADOS 

LIGHT GRADUADOS 

LIGHT GRADUADOS 

LIGHT SENIOR 

LIGHT GRADUADOS 

LIGHT SENIOR 

LIGHT SENIOR 

LIGHT SENIOR 

LIGHT SENIOR 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

4 

Total Tm 

14:59.718 

15:04.751 

15:04.949 

15:11.788 

15:12.616 

15:12.930 

15:15.191 

15:15.486 

15:15.919 

15:17.400 

15:19.381 

15:25.642 

15:30.344 

15:33.933 

3:52.924 

Diff 

5.033 

5.231 

12.070 

12.898 

13.212 

15.473 

15.768 

16.201 

17.682 

19.663 

25.924 

30.626 

34.215 

14 Laps 

Gap 

5.033 

0.198 

6.839 

0.828 

0.314 

2.261 

0.295 

0.433 

1.481 

1.981 

6.261 

4.702 

3.589 

14 Laps 

Best Tm 

48.030 

48.402 

48.121 

48.668 

48.785 

48.254 

48.916 

48.484 

48.828 

48.846 

48.777 

49.279 

49.330 

49.607 

49.732 

In Lap 

9 

8 

8 

11 

14 

14 

9 

15 

2 

14 

13 

5 

12 

7 

2 

Nat/State 

GRA 

GRA 

SEN 

SEN 

SEN 

SEN 

GRA 

GRA 

GRA 

SEN 

GRA 

SEN 

SEN 

SEN 

SEN 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.033 

Avg. Speed 

71,086 

Best Lap Tm 

48.030 

Best Speed 

73,979 

Best Lap by 

4 - Pedro TREVISOL 
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COPA CENTRO SERRA 3ª ETAPA - VKC 

400 LIGHT 

Bateria 1 LIGHT 

Race (18 Laps) started at 13:44:21 

Kartódromo de Venâncio Aires 0,987 km 

07/07/2019 13:35 


